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Account No. Description Jnl Cat Trans
Document No. Vendor Name / Remarks Period Code Jnl No. Date Debit Credit Balance
Fund A GENERAL FUND
Type A Asset
Item 0200 CASH
A.0200 CASH Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
PR 25 - PAYROLL # 25 12 PR 36 12/05/2013 40,883.27 40,883.27
PR 25 - PAYROLL # 25 12 PR 36 12/05/2013 40,883.27 0.00
FROM A/P CHECK PROCESS 12 AP 101 12/10/2013 35,503.77 (35,503.77)
TO CHECKING AB 12A - SAVINGS TO CHECKING AB 12 JE 88 12/11/2013 35,503.77 0.00
12A 12/11
PARK BOND PAYMENTS - DECEMBER 2013 JOURNAL 12 JE 90 12/16/2013 61,350.00 (61,350.00)
ENTRIES
TO RECORD HANDBOOK & FSA FEES - DECEMBER 12 JE 90 12/16/2013 209.00 (61,141.00)
2013 JOURNAL ENTRIES
TO RECORD HANDBOOK & FSA FEES - DECEMBER 12 JE 90 12/16/2013 209.00 (61,350.00)
2013 JOURNAL ENTRIES
TO CHECKING BOND PAYMENTS 12 JE 91 12/17/2013 61,350.00 0.00
PR 26 - PAYROLL # 26 12/19/2013 12 PR 37 12/19/2013 40,532.49 40,532.49
PR 26 - PAYROLL # 26 12/19/2013 12 PR 37 12/19/2013 40,532.49 0.00
TO CHECKING EARLY PAYS - EARLY PAYS 12 19 13 12 JE 92 12/19/2013 6,034.05 6,034.05
FROM A/P CHECK PROCESS 12 AP 103 12/19/2013 6,034.05 0.00
TO CHECKING AB 12B - SAVINGS TO CHECKING AB 12 JE 93 12/31/2013 47,069.54 47,069.54
12B
TO CHECKING PAYROLL 1 2014 - PR1 CASH 12 JE 94 12/31/2013 39,968.89 87,038.43
TRANSFER ON 12/31/13
FROM A/P CHECK PROCESS 12 AP 105 12/31/2013 47,069.54 39,968.89
kK Ending Balance - - - - 271,551.01 231,582.12 30,068.89
Item 0201 CASH IN TIME DEPOSITS
A.0201 CASH IN TIME DEPOSITS Beginning Balance - - - - 1,405,158.69
PR 25 - PAYROLL # 25 12 PR 36 12/05/2013 40,883.27 1,364,275.42
TO CHECKING AB 12A - SAVINGS TO CHECKING AB 12 JE 88 12/11/2013 35,503.77 1,328,771.65
12A 12/11
DETAIL GR POSTING 12 GR 35 12/16/2013 20,003.94 1,348,775.59
TO RECORD DEPT GAS CHARGES - DECEMBER 2013 12 JE 90 12/16/2013 1,768.98 1,347,006.61
JOURNAL ENTRIES
TO RECORD HANDBOOK & FSA FEES - DECEMBER 12 JE 90 12/16/2013 209.00 1,346,797.61
2013 JOURNAL ENTRIES
TO TRANSFER FUNDS TO RESERVES - DECEMBER 12 JE 90 12/16/2013 167,500.00 1,179,297.61
2013 JOURNAL ENTRIES
TRANSFER ESCROW INTEREST TO GENERAL FUND - 12 JE 90 12/16/2013 254.00 1,179,551.61
DECEMBER 2013 JOURNAL ENTRIES
TO CHECKING BOND PAYMENTS 12 JE 91 12/17/2013 61,350.00 1,118,201.61
PR 26 - PAYROLL # 26 12/19/2013 12 PR 37 12/19/2013 40,532.49 1,077,669.12
TO CHECKING EARLY PAYS - EARLY PAYS 12 19 13 12 JE 92 12/19/2013 6,034.05 1,071,635.07
DETAIL GR POSTING 12 GR 36 12/31/2013 128,062.90 1,199,697.97
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Account No. Description Jnl Cat Trans
Document No. Vendor Name / Remarks Period Code Jnl No. Date Debit Credit Balance
Fund A GENERAL FUND
Type A Asset
Item 0201 CASH IN TIME DEPOSITS
A.0201 CASH IN TIME DEPOSITS
TO CHECKING AB 12B - SAVINGS TO CHECKING AB 12 JE 93 12/31/2013 47,069.54 1,152,628.43
12B
TO CHECKING PAYROLL 1 2014 - PR1 CASH 12 JE 94 12/31/2013 39,968.89 1,112,659.54
TRANSFER ON 12/31/13
ATH QRTR INTEREST - 4TH QRTR INTEREST 12/31 12 JE 95 12/31/2013 509.49 1,113,169.03
RECORD CASH RECEIPTS ERROR - 12/13 MONTH END 12 JE 96 12/31/2013 0.60 1,113,168.43
JOURNAL ENTRIES
RECORD RETURED CHECK JR COOK - 12/13 MONTH 12 JE 96 12/31/2013 48.00 1,113,120.43
END JOURNAL ENTRIES
RECORD RETURNED CHECK REC - 12/13 MONTH END 12 JE 96 12/31/2013 22.50 1,113,097.93
JOURNAL ENTRIES
NOV 2013 JUSTICE COURT FUNDS - TO RECORD NOV 12 JE 101 12/31/2013 30,772.00 1,143,869.93
2013 COURT FUNDS
sk Ending Balance - - - - 179,602.33 440,891.09 1,143.869.93
Item 0210 PETTY CASH
A.0210 PETTY CASH Beginning Balance - - - - 710.00
i Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 710.00
Item 0380 ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE
A.0380 ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
TO RECORD 2013 ACCTS REC BCS RECEIPTS TAX 12 JE 97 12/31/2013 1,218.55 1,218.55
RECEIVER - YEAR END JOURNAL ENTRIES 2013
TO RECORD 2013 ACCTS REC HILTON MONUMENTS - 12 JE 97 12/31/2013 407.00 1,625.55
YEAR END JOURNAL ENTRIES 2013
TO RECORD 2013 ACCTS RECEIVABLE BRIGDEN 12 JE 97 12/31/2013 864.00 2,489.55
MEMORIALS - YEAR END JOURNAL ENTRIES 2013
. Ending Balance - - - - 2:489.55 0.00 2,489.55
Item 0510 ESTIMATED REVENUE
A.0510 ESTIMATED REVENUE Beginning Balance - - - - 2,314,315.00
POSTED FROM BUDGET ADJ. 63 - BUDGET 12 CNTL 443 12/31/2013 17,500.00 2,331,815.00
MODIFICATIONS PER RESOULTION 12/30
POSTED FROM BUDGET ADJ. 63 - BUDGET 12 CNTL 445 12/31/2013 6,000.00 2,337,815.00
MODIFICATIONS PER RESOULTION 12/30
POSTED FROM BUDGET ADJ. 63 - BUDGET 12 CNTL 447 12/31/2013 60,000.00 2,397,815.00
MODIFICATIONS PER RESOULTION 12/30
b Ending Balance - - - - 83,500.00 0.00 2,397,815.00
Item 0522 EXPENDITURES
A.0522 EXPENDITURES Beginning Balance - - - - 1,977,009.51
POSTED FROM CHILD A.1355.100, A.1622.100, 12 PR 36 12/05/2013 40,883.27 2,017,892.78
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Account No.
Document No.

Description
Vendor Name / Remarks

Jnl Cat
Period Code

Jnl No.

Trans
Date

Debit

Credit

Balance

Fund A
Type A
Item 0522
A.0522

GENERAL FUND
Asset
EXPENDITURES

EXPENDITURES

A.8810.100, A.7110.100, A.7020.100, A.6772.100,
A.1310.100, A.9035.800, A.1330.100, A.1410.100,
A.1420.100, A.7310.100, A.1620.100, A.1621.100,
A.9030.800, A.3510.100, A.5010.100, A.1010.100,
A.1110.100, A.1220.100 -- PR 25 - PAYROLL # 25
POSTED FROM CHILD A.6772.414, A.7620.401,
A.1621.401, A.1330.400, A.3510.400, A.5010.400,
A.7020.400, A.7020.400, A.1620.400, A.1621.400,
A.7110.400, A.5182.400, A.1622.401, A.1621.400,
A.1622.400, A.1620.400, A.8810.400, A.5132.400,
A.3510.400, A.7310.400, A.7620.400, A.5132.400,
A.1610.400, A.7020.400, A.1621.400, A.6772.414,
A.1621.400, A.5132.400, A.1110.400, A.7110.400,
A.1220.400, A.1680.400, A.1355.400, A.7110.401,
A.7620.400, A.1620.401, A.1621.401, A.1622.401,
A.1220.400 -- MATTER OF BALANCE - BATCH
VOUCHER POSTING

POSTED FROM CHILD A.9901.900, A.9710.704,
A.9710.604, A.1010.400, A.1220.400, A.3510.400,
A.1622.400, A.8810.400 -- TO TRANSFER FUNDS TO
RESERVES - DECEMBER 2013 JOURNAL ENTRIES
POSTED FROM CHILD A.1010.100, A.1110.100,
A.9035.800, A.9030.800, A.8810.100, A.7310.100,
A.7110.100, A.7020.100, A.6772.100, A.5010.100,
A.3510.100, A.1622.100, A.1621.100, A.1620.100,
A.1420.100, A.1410.100, A.1355.100, A.1330.100,
A.1220.100, A.1310.100 -- PR 26 - PAYROLL # 26
12/19/2013

POSTED FROM CHILD A.1622.400, A.5132.400,
A.8810.400, A.1620.400, A.1621.400, A.1622.400,
A.5132.400, A.8810.400 -- ELECTRIC - BATCH
VOUCHER POSTING

POSTED FROM CHILD A.7310.100, A.7110.100,
A.9035.800, A.9030.800, A.7020.100, A.6772.100,
A.5010.100, A.3510.100, A.1622.100, A.1621.100,
A.1620.100, A.1410.100, A.1355.100, A.1330.100,
A.1310.100, A.1110.100 -- ENCUMBER PR 1 2014 - TO
RECORD ENCUMBERED PAYROLL 1

POSTED FROM CHILD A.1662.400, A.7140.400,
A.1670.400, A.3510.400, A.7550.400 -- INDOFF TONER
ENCUMBERED - 2013 ENCUMBERANCES,
CONTRACTUAL

POSTED FROM CHILD A.7550.400 -- BICENTENNIAL
PENS - LATE ENCUMBERANCE BICENTENNIAL PENS
POSTED FROM CHILD A.1670.400, A.8090.400,
A.7310.400, A.1110.400, A.7550.400, A.6772.414,

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

AP

JE

PR

AP

JE

JE

JE

AP

100

90

37

102

98

99

100

104

12/10/2013

12/16/2013

12/19/2013

12/19/2013

12/31/2013

12/31/2013

12/31/2013

12/31/2013

12,764.77

230,827.98

40,532.49

6,034.05

21,004.21

1,830.25

138.04

26,420.54

2,030,657.55

2,261,485.53

2,302,018.02

2,308,052.07

2,329,056.28

2,330,886.53

2,331,024.57

2,357,445.11
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Account No.
Document No.

Description Jnl Cat Trans
Vendor Name / Remarks Period Code Jnl No. Date Debit

Credit

Balance

Fund A
Type A
Item 0522
A.0522

Item 0599
A.0599

GENERAL FUND
Asset
EXPENDITURES

EXPENDITURES

A.1355.400, A.1355.400, A.1110.400, A.1620.400,
A.1621.400, A.1110.400, A.1622.400, A.3510.400,
A.5132.400, A.7310.400, A.8090.400, A.7310.400,
A.5010.400, A.7620.400, A.8090.400, A.8090.400,
A.8090.400, A.7620.400, A.7110.402, A.1220.400,
A.7140.400, A.7310.400, A.1622.401, A.8090.400,
A.8510.400, A.1910.400, A.1910.400, A.3510.400,
A.7020.400, A.7310.400, A.3510.400, A.5010.400,
A.1622.401, A.1410.400, A.7620.400, A.7620.401,
A.7620.400, A.7310.400, A.7310.400, A.7310.400,
A.7620.401, A.1621.401, A.1620.401, A.7020.400,
A.3510.400, A.1110.400, A.1680.400, A.7020.400,
A.1622.400, A.5132.400, A.7110.400, A.8810.400,
A.5132.400, A.1670.400, A.5132.400, A.7110.400,
A.8810.400, A.7310.400, A.7110.400, A.7310.400 --
POSTAGE TOWN COUNTY TAXES - BATCH VOUCHER
POSTING

. Ending Balance - - - - 380,435.60

APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE

APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE Beginning Balance - - - -

POSTED FROM BUDGET ADJ. 62 - BUDGET 12 CNTL 393 12/31/2013

MODIFICATIONS PER RESOLUTION 12/30/13

POSTED FROM BUDGET ADJ. 62 - BUDGET 12 CNTL 394 12/31/2013 10,000.00
MODIFICATIONS PER RESOLUTION 12/30/13

POSTED FROM BUDGET ADJ. 62 - BUDGET 12 CNTL 395 12/31/2013

MODIFICATIONS PER RESOLUTION 12/30/13

POSTED FROM BUDGET ADJ. 62 - BUDGET 12 CNTL 396 12/31/2013 55,000.00
MODIFICATIONS PER RESOLUTION 12/30/13

POSTED FROM BUDGET ADJ. 62 - BUDGET 12 CNTL 397 12/31/2013

MODIFICATIONS PER RESOLUTION 12/30/13

POSTED FROM BUDGET ADJ. 62 - BUDGET 12 CNTL 398 12/31/2013 1,100.00
MODIFICATIONS PER RESOLUTION 12/30/13

POSTED FROM BUDGET ADJ. 62 - BUDGET 12 CNTL 399 12/31/2013

MODIFICATIONS PER RESOLUTION 12/30/13

POSTED FROM BUDGET ADJ. 62 - BUDGET 12 CNTL 400 12/31/2013 6,000.00
MODIFICATIONS PER RESOLUTION 12/30/13

POSTED FROM BUDGET ADJ. 62 - BUDGET 12 CNTL 401 12/31/2013

MODIFICATIONS PER RESOLUTION 12/30/13

POSTED FROM BUDGET ADJ. 62 - BUDGET 12 CNTL 402 12/31/2013 3,500.00
MODIFICATIONS PER RESOLUTION 12/30/13

POSTED FROM BUDGET ADJ. 62 - BUDGET 12 CNTL 403 12/31/2013

MODIFICATIONS PER RESOLUTION 12/30/13

POSTED FROM BUDGET ADJ. 62 - BUDGET 12 CNTL 404 12/31/2013 6,000.00
MODIFICATIONS PER RESOLUTION 12/30/13

0.00

10,000.00

55,000.00

1,100.00

6,000.00

3,500.00

6,000.00

2,357,445.11

286,500.00
276,500.00

286,500.00
231,500.00
286,500.00
285,400.00
286,500.00
280,500.00
286,500.00
283,000.00
286,500.00
280,500.00

286,500.00
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Account No. Description Jnl Cat Trans
Document No. Vendor Name / Remarks Period Code Jnl No. Date Debit Credit Balance
Fund A GENERAL FUND
Type A Asset
Item 0599 APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE
A.0599 APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE
POSTED FROM BUDGET ADJ. 62 - BUDGET 12 CNTL 405 12/31/2013 8,000.00 278,500.00
MODIFICATIONS PER RESOLUTION 12/30/13
POSTED FROM BUDGET ADJ. 62 - BUDGET 12 CNTL 406 12/31/2013 8,000.00 286,500.00
MODIFICATIONS PER RESOLUTION 12/30/13
POSTED FROM BUDGET ADJ. 62 - BUDGET 12 CNTL 407 12/31/2013 3,000.00 283,500.00
MODIFICATIONS PER RESOLUTION 12/30/13
POSTED FROM BUDGET ADJ. 62 - BUDGET 12 CNTL 408 12/31/2013 3,000.00 286,500.00
MODIFICATIONS PER RESOLUTION 12/30/13
POSTED FROM BUDGET ADJ. 62 - BUDGET 12 CNTL 425 12/31/2013 8,200.00 294,700.00
MODIFICATIONS PER RESOLUTION 12/30/13
POSTED FROM BUDGET ADJ. 62 - BUDGET 12 CNTL 426 12/31/2013 230.00 294,470.00
MODIFICATIONS PER RESOLUTION 12/30/13
POSTED FROM BUDGET ADJ. 62 - BUDGET 12 CNTL 427 12/31/2013 230.00 294,700.00
MODIFICATIONS PER RESOLUTION 12/30/13
POSTED FROM BUDGET ADJ. 62 - BUDGET 12 CNTL 428 12/31/2013 1,900.00 292,800.00
MODIFICATIONS PER RESOLUTION 12/30/13
POSTED FROM BUDGET ADJ. 62 - BUDGET 12 CNTL 429 12/31/2013 1,900.00 294,700.00
MODIFICATIONS PER RESOLUTION 12/30/13
POSTED FROM BUDGET ADJ. 62 - BUDGET 12 CNTL 430 12/31/2013 550.00 294,150.00
MODIFICATIONS PER RESOLUTION 12/30/13
POSTED FROM BUDGET ADJ. 62 - BUDGET 12 CNTL 431 12/31/2013 550.00 294,700.00
MODIFICATIONS PER RESOLUTION 12/30/13
POSTED FROM BUDGET ADJ. 62 - BUDGET 12 CNTL 432 12/31/2013 850.00 293,850.00
MODIFICATIONS PER RESOLUTION 12/30/13
POSTED FROM BUDGET ADJ. 62 - BUDGET 12 CNTL 433 12/31/2013 8,200.00 285,650.00
MODIFICATIONS PER RESOLUTION 12/30/13
POSTED FROM BUDGET ADJ. 62 - BUDGET 12 CNTL 434 12/31/2013 850.00 286,500.00
MODIFICATIONS PER RESOLUTION 12/30/13
POSTED FROM BUDGET ADJ. 62 - BUDGET 12 CNTL 435 12/31/2013 5,182.00 281,318.00
MODIFICATIONS PER RESOLUTION 12/30/13
POSTED FROM BUDGET ADJ. 62 - BUDGET 12 CNTL 436 12/31/2013 5,182.00 286,500.00
MODIFICATIONS PER RESOLUTION 12/30/13
POSTED FROM BUDGET ADJ. 62 - BUDGET 12 CNTL 437 12/31/2013 650.00 285,850.00
MODIFICATIONS PER RESOLUTION 12/30/13
POSTED FROM BUDGET ADJ. 62 - BUDGET 12 CNTL 438 12/31/2013 650.00 286,500.00
MODIFICATIONS PER RESOLUTION 12/30/13
POSTED FROM BUDGET ADJ. 62 - BUDGET 12 CNTL 439 12/31/2013 15,000.00 271,500.00
MODIFICATIONS PER RESOLUTION 12/30/13
POSTED FROM BUDGET ADJ. 62 - BUDGET 12 CNTL 440 12/31/2013 15,000.00 286,500.00
MODIFICATIONS PER RESOLUTION 12/30/13
POSTED FROM BUDGET ADJ. 62 - BUDGET 12 CNTL 441 12/31/2013 10,000.00 276,500.00
MODIFICATIONS PER RESOLUTION 12/30/13
POSTED FROM BUDGET ADJ. 62 - BUDGET 12 CNTL 442 12/31/2013 10,000.00 286,500.00
MODIFICATIONS PER RESOLUTION 12/30/13
12 CNTL 443 12/31/2013 17,500.00 269,000.00
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Account No. Description Jnl Cat Trans
Document No. Vendor Name / Remarks Period Code Jnl No. Date Debit Credit Balance
Fund A GENERAL FUND
Type A Asset
Item 0599 APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE
A.0599 APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE
POSTED FROM BUDGET ADJ. 63 - BUDGET
MODIFICATIONS PER RESOULTION 12/30
POSTED FROM BUDGET ADJ. 63 - BUDGET 12 CNTL 444 12/31/2013 17,500.00 286,500.00
MODIFICATIONS PER RESOULTION 12/30
POSTED FROM BUDGET ADJ. 63 - BUDGET 12 CNTL 445 12/31/2013 6,000.00 280,500.00
MODIFICATIONS PER RESOULTION 12/30
POSTED FROM BUDGET ADJ. 63 - BUDGET 12 CNTL 446 12/31/2013 6,000.00 286,500.00
MODIFICATIONS PER RESOULTION 12/30
POSTED FROM BUDGET ADJ. 63 - BUDGET 12 CNTL 447 12/31/2013 60,000.00 226,500.00
MODIFICATIONS PER RESOULTION 12/30
POSTED FROM BUDGET ADJ. 63 - BUDGET 12 CNTL 448 12/31/2013 60,000.00 286,500.00
MODIFICATIONS PER RESOULTION 12/30
ke Ending Balance - - - - 218,662.00 218,662.00 286.500.00
Type L Liability
Item 0600 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE
A.0600 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
BATCH VOUCHER POSTING 12 AP 100 12/10/2013 35,503.77 (35,503.77)
FROM A/P CHECK PROCESS 12 AP 101 12/10/2013 35,503.77 0.00
BATCH VOUCHER POSTING 12 AP 102 12/19/2013 6,034.05 (6,034.05)
FROM A/P CHECK PROCESS 12 AP 103 12/19/2013 6,034.05 0.00
ENCUMBER PR 1 2014 - TO RECORD ENCUMBERED 12 JE 98 12/31/2013 21,004.21 (21,004.21)
PAYROLL 1
2013 YEAR END CONTRACTUAL ENCUMBERANCES - 12 JE 99 12/31/2013 1,830.25 (22,834.46)
2013 ENCUMBERANCES, CONTRACTUAL
BICENTENNIAL PENS - LATE ENCUMBERANCE 12 JE 100 12/31/2013 138.04 (22,972.50)
BICENTENNIAL PENS
BATCH VOUCHER POSTING 12 AP 104 12/31/2013 47,069.54 (70,042.04)
FROM A/P CHECK PROCESS 12 AP 105 12/31/2013 47,069.54 (22,972.50)
Fkk Ending Balance - - - - 88,607.36 111,579.86 (22,972.50)
Item 0690 OVERPAYMENTS
A.0690 OVERPAYMENTS Beginning Balance - - - - (22,639.00)
3753 STATE COMPTROLLER - SHARE OF OCT 2013 COURT 12 AP 100 12/10/2013 11,284.00 (11,355.00)
FUNDS - BATCH VOUCHER POSTING
3758 VILLAGE TREASURER - SHARE OF OCT 2013 COURT 12 AP 100 12/10/2013 11,355.00 0.00
FUNDS - BATCH VOUCHER POSTING
RECORD NOV 2013 COURT FUNDS - 12/13 MONTH 12 JE 96 12/31/2013 10,181.00 10,181.00
END JOURNAL ENTRIES
NOV 2013 JUSTICE COURT FUNDS - TO RECORD NOV 12 JE 101 12/31/2013 30,772.00 (20,591.00)
2013 COURT FUNDS
3863 STATE COMPTROLLER - SHARE OF NOV 2013 COURT 12 AP 104 12/31/2013 11,251.00 (9,340.00)

FUNDS - BATCH VOUCHER POSTING
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Account No. Description Jnl Cat Trans
Document No. Vendor Name / Remarks Period Code Jnl No. Date Debit Credit Balance
Fund A GENERAL FUND
Type L Liability
Item 0690 OVERPAYMENTS
A.0690 OVERPAYMENTS
3866 VILLAGE TREASURER - SHARE OF NOV 2013 COURT 12 AP 104 12/31/2013 9,340.00 0.00
FUNDS - BATCH VOUCHER POSTING
Sk Ending Balance - - - - 53,411.00 30,772.00 0.00
Type F Fund Balance
Item 0909 FUND BALANCE, UNRESERVED
A.0909 FUND BALANCE, UNRESERVED Beginning Balance - - - - (1,030,489.41)
i Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 (1,030,489.41)
Item 0960 APPROPRIATIONS
A.0960 APPROPRIATIONS Beginning Balance - - - - (2,600,815.00)
POSTED FROM BUDGET ADJ. 62 - BUDGET 12 CNTL 393 12/31/2013 10,000.00 (2,590,815.00)
MODIFICATIONS PER RESOLUTION 12/30/13
POSTED FROM BUDGET ADJ. 62 - BUDGET 12 CNTL 394 12/31/2013 10,000.00 (2,600,815.00)
MODIFICATIONS PER RESOLUTION 12/30/13
POSTED FROM BUDGET ADJ. 62 - BUDGET 12 CNTL 395 12/31/2013 55,000.00 (2,545,815.00)
MODIFICATIONS PER RESOLUTION 12/30/13
POSTED FROM BUDGET ADJ. 62 - BUDGET 12 CNTL 396 12/31/2013 55,000.00 (2,600,815.00)
MODIFICATIONS PER RESOLUTION 12/30/13
POSTED FROM BUDGET ADJ. 62 - BUDGET 12 CNTL 397 12/31/2013 1,100.00 (2,599,715.00)
MODIFICATIONS PER RESOLUTION 12/30/13
POSTED FROM BUDGET ADJ. 62 - BUDGET 12 CNTL 398 12/31/2013 1,100.00 (2,600,815.00)
MODIFICATIONS PER RESOLUTION 12/30/13
POSTED FROM BUDGET ADJ. 62 - BUDGET 12 CNTL 399 12/31/2013 6,000.00 (2,594,815.00)
MODIFICATIONS PER RESOLUTION 12/30/13
POSTED FROM BUDGET ADJ. 62 - BUDGET 12 CNTL 400 12/31/2013 6,000.00 (2,600,815.00)
MODIFICATIONS PER RESOLUTION 12/30/13
POSTED FROM BUDGET ADJ. 62 - BUDGET 12 CNTL 401 12/31/2013 3,500.00 (2,597,315.00)
MODIFICATIONS PER RESOLUTION 12/30/13
POSTED FROM BUDGET ADJ. 62 - BUDGET 12 CNTL 402 12/31/2013 3,500.00 (2,600,815.00)
MODIFICATIONS PER RESOLUTION 12/30/13
POSTED FROM BUDGET ADJ. 62 - BUDGET 12 CNTL 403 12/31/2013 6,000.00 (2,594,815.00)
MODIFICATIONS PER RESOLUTION 12/30/13
POSTED FROM BUDGET ADJ. 62 - BUDGET 12 CNTL 404 12/31/2013 6,000.00 (2,600,815.00)
MODIFICATIONS PER RESOLUTION 12/30/13
POSTED FROM BUDGET ADJ. 62 - BUDGET 12 CNTL 405 12/31/2013 8,000.00 (2,592,815.00)
MODIFICATIONS PER RESOLUTION 12/30/13
POSTED FROM BUDGET ADJ. 62 - BUDGET 12 CNTL 406 12/31/2013 8,000.00 (2,600,815.00)
MODIFICATIONS PER RESOLUTION 12/30/13
POSTED FROM BUDGET ADJ. 62 - BUDGET 12 CNTL 407 12/31/2013 3,000.00 (2,597,815.00)
MODIFICATIONS PER RESOLUTION 12/30/13
POSTED FROM BUDGET ADJ. 62 - BUDGET 12 CNTL 408 12/31/2013 3,000.00 (2,600,815.00)

MODIFICATIONS PER RESOLUTION 12/30/13
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Fund A GENERAL FUND

Type F Fund Balance

Item 0960 APPROPRIATIONS

A.0960 APPROPRIATIONS
POSTED FROM BUDGET ADJ. 62 - BUDGET 12 CNTL 425 12/31/2013 8,200.00 (2,609,015.00)
MODIFICATIONS PER RESOLUTION 12/30/13
POSTED FROM BUDGET ADJ. 62 - BUDGET 12 CNTL 426 12/31/2013 230.00 (2,608,785.00)
MODIFICATIONS PER RESOLUTION 12/30/13
POSTED FROM BUDGET ADJ. 62 - BUDGET 12 CNTL 427 12/31/2013 230.00 (2,609,015.00)
MODIFICATIONS PER RESOLUTION 12/30/13
POSTED FROM BUDGET ADJ. 62 - BUDGET 12 CNTL 428 12/31/2013 1,900.00 (2,607,115.00)
MODIFICATIONS PER RESOLUTION 12/30/13
POSTED FROM BUDGET ADJ. 62 - BUDGET 12 CNTL 429 12/31/2013 1,900.00 (2,609,015.00)
MODIFICATIONS PER RESOLUTION 12/30/13
POSTED FROM BUDGET ADJ. 62 - BUDGET 12 CNTL 430 12/31/2013 550.00 (2,608,465.00)
MODIFICATIONS PER RESOLUTION 12/30/13
POSTED FROM BUDGET ADJ. 62 - BUDGET 12 CNTL 431 12/31/2013 550.00 (2,609,015.00)
MODIFICATIONS PER RESOLUTION 12/30/13
POSTED FROM BUDGET ADJ. 62 - BUDGET 12 CNTL 432 12/31/2013 850.00 (2,608,165.00)
MODIFICATIONS PER RESOLUTION 12/30/13
POSTED FROM BUDGET ADJ. 62 - BUDGET 12 CNTL 433 12/31/2013 8,200.00 (2,599,965.00)
MODIFICATIONS PER RESOLUTION 12/30/13
POSTED FROM BUDGET ADJ. 62 - BUDGET 12 CNTL 434 12/31/2013 850.00 (2,600,815.00)
MODIFICATIONS PER RESOLUTION 12/30/13
POSTED FROM BUDGET ADJ. 62 - BUDGET 12 CNTL 435 12/31/2013 5,182.00 (2,595,633.00)
MODIFICATIONS PER RESOLUTION 12/30/13
POSTED FROM BUDGET ADJ. 62 - BUDGET 12 CNTL 436 12/31/2013 5,182.00 (2,600,815.00)
MODIFICATIONS PER RESOLUTION 12/30/13
POSTED FROM BUDGET ADJ. 62 - BUDGET 12 CNTL 437 12/31/2013 650.00 (2,600,165.00)
MODIFICATIONS PER RESOLUTION 12/30/13
POSTED FROM BUDGET ADJ. 62 - BUDGET 12 CNTL 438 12/31/2013 650.00 (2,600,815.00)
MODIFICATIONS PER RESOLUTION 12/30/13
POSTED FROM BUDGET ADJ. 62 - BUDGET 12 CNTL 439 12/31/2013 15,000.00 (2,585,815.00)
MODIFICATIONS PER RESOLUTION 12/30/13
